
Contact Information 

Pastoral Staff ———————-—————————————— 

Lance Coffman, Lead Pastor | lance@wallula.org | Cell: 913.44.1.9484 

Zach Bolin, Student Pastor | zach@wallula.org | Cell: 913.683.1198  

Craig Archer, Worship Pastor | craig@wallula.org | Cell: 620.654.6205  

Katy Baker, Kids Ministry Director | katy@wallula.org | Cell: 913.626.2815 

  
Support Staff  ————————————————————————— 

Laurie Wilk, Connections | laurie@wallula.org | 913.727.3518  

Tara Hedlund, Ministry Assistant | tara@wallula.org | 913.727.3518  

Linda Babcock, Treasurer | lindab@wallula.org | 913.727.3518 

Contact Info & Location  —————————————————-—— 

Office Number: 913-727-3518 

Office Hours: Monday - Thursday, 9:00 am - 4:30 pm, closed Fridays 

Church Address: 23785 139th Street, Leavenworth, KS 66048 
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